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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТРЕТЬЯКОВ Пётр АЛТ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.83 17 23 1
ГОЛОМОЛЗИН Матвей НОВ  1  V  V  3  V  2 0.50 2 18 4
ГРИГОРЯН Георгий НОВ  0  3  V  V  V  V 0.66 3 19 2
НОВГОРОДОВ Семен НОВ  0  1  2  2  2  2 0.00 -15 9 7
ФРОЛОВ Арсений НОВ  0  V  2  V  V  V 0.66 1 18 3
АРБАТСКИЙ Александр НОВ  V  0  2  V  3  1 0.33 -7 14 6
САПРЫКИН Степан НОВ  1  V  2  V  1  V 0.50 -1 16 5

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВЕСНИН Владислав НОВ  3  V  V  1  2 0.40 0 14 3
БОРОДИН Максим НОВ  V  2  V  1  0 0.40 -7 11 5
ГРИГОРЬЕВ Тимофей НОВ  1  V  V  3  0 0.40 -4 12 4
ПРОСКУРИН Михаил НОВ  1  3  2  0  1 0.00 -13 7 6
ШЕПЕЛЕВ Ярослав НОВ  V  V  V  V  0 0.80 7 16 2
СОКОЛОВ Илья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 20 1

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОЛДАТОВ Олег НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 24 1
БАРАНИКОВ Сергей НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 12 23 2
БУРИЛОВ Артём НОВ  0  3  2  V  V  V 0.50 -2 17 4
РОГОВЦОВ Андрей НОВ  1  2  V  V  V  V 0.66 7 19 3
ПРОКОПЬЕВ Макар НОВ  1  1  2  1  2  V 0.16 -11 11 6
САМОХВАЛОВ Дмитрий НОВ  0  1  2  1  V  V 0.33 -7 12 5
ПУШИН Глеб НОВ  0  0  3  0  2  1 0.00 -18 6 7

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАРНЕВ Александр НОВ  2  0  0  1  0  1 0.00 -20 4 7
КУЗИН Вячеслав НОВ  V  0  1  V  V  2 0.50 -4 15 5
БРАГИН Кирилл НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.83 14 23 1
ЕРЫГИН Павел АЛТ  V  V  2  1  V  V 0.66 6 19 3
МУТЫЛИН Кирилл НОВ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.83 10 23 2
ТКАЛЕНКО Илья НОВ  V  2  1  3  2  2 0.16 -6 14 6
ХАЙРУЛИН Артем НОВ  V  V  2  1  2  V 0.50 0 17 4

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПРУЦКОВ Дмитрий НОВ  0  0  V  0  V 0.40 -9 8 4
САЛЬНИКОВ Максим НОВ  V  1  2  2  1 0.20 -6 10 5
БАЛОК Антон НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 20 1
ХОРОХОРДИН Аристарх НОВ  2  V  0  0  3 0.20 -9 9 6
ВАСИЛЬЧЕНКО Иван АЛТ  V  V  2  V  V 0.80 12 18 2
ГОМОНОВ Иван НОВ  3  V  2  V  0 0.40 -3 13 3
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СТЕПАНОВ Антон НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 9 24 1
ШКУРО Игнат НОВ  3  1  0  V  2  2 0.16 -11 12 7
РОМАНОВ Матвей НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 14 22 2
ХАРАВДИН Илья НОВ  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.66 12 22 3
МИЛОСЕРДОВ Илья АЛТ  3  3  0  1  V  V 0.33 -7 15 4
ЛАДЫГИН Алексей АЛТ  3  V  0  0  3  2 0.16 -10 12 6
БАРМИН Георгий НОВ  1  V  0  1  3  V 0.33 -7 13 5

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФИЛИППОВ Кирилл НОВ  1  0  0  2  0  3 0.00 -18 6 7
СЕМЕНОВ Степан НОВ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.83 13 23 2
КРИВОШЕИН Никита НОВ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.83 14 22 1
ИШИМОВ Егор НОВ  V  1  3  3  1  V 0.33 -2 16 5
НЕУСТРОЕВ Данил АЛТ  V  2  0  V  2  V 0.50 -3 16 4
ХРЯСЛОВ Арсений НОВ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.83 10 21 3
ЧЕРНЯК Иван АЛТ  V  0  0  2  2  1 0.16 -14 9 6

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИЛЮШИН Матвей НОВ  1  1  1  1  V  0 0.16 -13 8 6
САЗОНОВ Михаил НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 21 24 1
БРАТЧУК Михаил НОВ  V  0  1  V  V  1 0.50 -2 14 4
БИРЮКОВ Леонид НОВ  V  0  V  V  V  1 0.66 7 17 3
ДМИТРИЕНКО Александр ОМС  V  1  2  0  V  V 0.50 -3 15 5
КАУРОВ Никита НОВ  1  0  1  0  2  2 0.00 -18 6 7
СИДОРОВ Тимофей АЛТ  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.66 8 20 2

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГЕРАСИМОВ Максим НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.83 14 23 1
САВЧЕНКО Алексей НОВ  1  V  1  1  V  2 0.33 -3 13 5
СИДОРЕНКО Леонид НОВ  0  0  0  2  2  2 0.00 -18 6 7
РИДЕЛЬ Иосиф НОВ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 13 21 2
МАЛЫШЕВ Кирилл ОМС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.83 11 22 3
КНЯЗЕВ Максим АЛТ  1  0  V  1  0  0 0.16 -16 6 6
ДОЛГИХ Станислав НОВ  2  V  V  0  1  V 0.50 -1 15 4

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧИСТОВ Егор НОВ  2  0  1  3  V  1 0.16 -11 11 6
ШЕХИРЕВ Алексей НОВ  V  1  1  0  1  1 0.16 -14 8 7
ЛУЧАНИНОВ Михаил НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.83 16 23 2
ЛОПАЛЕНКО Егор НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 24 1
СТОРЧАК Андрей НОВ  V  V  0  0  V  0 0.50 -6 12 4
ФЕЛЬДБУШ Глеб АЛТ  2  V  1  1  3  3 0.16 -7 14 5
РЕБРОВ Сергей АЛТ  V  V  1  1  V  V 0.66 5 18 3
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СТРЮКОВ Макар НОВ  0  0  0  2  1  V 0.16 -16 7 7
ЛЫТКИН Иван НОВ  V  0  0  1  V  3 0.33 -7 12 6
ЗВЕРЕВ Аким НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 21 24 1
МАКАРОВ Кирилл НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.83 17 23 2
СУРНАЧЕВ Александр АЛТ  V  V  0  1  1  3 0.33 -6 13 4
КОЗЛОВ Григорий НОВ  V  3  0  0  V  1 0.33 -6 12 5
ЛИЧМАНЕНКО Архип АЛТ  3  V  0  1  V  V 0.50 -3 16 3

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРАВЕЦ Артем НОВ  V  V  0  V  1  V 0.66 2 17 3
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Данил НОВ  1  0  0  V  1  V 0.33 -7 10 5
ДМИТРИЕВ Ярослав НОВ  3  V  0  V  3  V 0.50 4 18 4
БАЙДИН Антон НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 23 24 1
БРИТВИН Леонид НОВ  2  0  2  0  0  2 0.00 -18 6 7
ЛИЧМАНЕНКО Иван АЛТ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.83 10 20 2
ЗАХАРОВ Михаил АЛТ  1  1  0  1  V  1 0.16 -14 8 6
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БАЙДИН Антон НОВ 1.00 23 24 квалифицированных
2 ЗВЕРЕВ Аким НОВ 1.00 21 24 квалифицированных
2 САЗОНОВ Михаил НОВ 1.00 21 24 квалифицированных
4 СОЛДАТОВ Олег НОВ 1.00 19 24 квалифицированных
5 ЛОПАЛЕНКО Егор НОВ 1.00 17 24 квалифицированных
6 СОКОЛОВ Илья НОВ 1.00 17 20 квалифицированных
7 БАЛОК Антон НОВ 1.00 15 20 квалифицированных
8 СТЕПАНОВ Антон НОВ 1.00 9 24 квалифицированных
9 МАКАРОВ Кирилл НОВ 0.83 17 23 квалифицированных
9 ТРЕТЬЯКОВ Пётр АЛТ 0.83 17 23 квалифицированных

11 ЛУЧАНИНОВ Михаил НОВ 0.83 16 23 квалифицированных
12 БРАГИН Кирилл НОВ 0.83 14 23 квалифицированных
12 ГЕРАСИМОВ Максим НОВ 0.83 14 23 квалифицированных
14 КРИВОШЕИН Никита НОВ 0.83 14 22 квалифицированных
14 РОМАНОВ Матвей НОВ 0.83 14 22 квалифицированных
16 СЕМЕНОВ Степан НОВ 0.83 13 23 квалифицированных
17 РИДЕЛЬ Иосиф НОВ 0.83 13 21 квалифицированных
18 БАРАНИКОВ Сергей НОВ 0.83 12 23 квалифицированных
19 МАЛЫШЕВ Кирилл ОМС 0.83 11 22 квалифицированных
20 МУТЫЛИН Кирилл НОВ 0.83 10 23 квалифицированных
21 ХРЯСЛОВ Арсений НОВ 0.83 10 21 квалифицированных
22 ЛИЧМАНЕНКО Иван АЛТ 0.83 10 20 квалифицированных
23 ВАСИЛЬЧЕНКО Иван АЛТ 0.80 12 18 квалифицированных
24 ШЕПЕЛЕВ Ярослав НОВ 0.80 7 16 квалифицированных
25 ХАРАВДИН Илья НОВ 0.66 12 22 квалифицированных
26 СИДОРОВ Тимофей АЛТ 0.66 8 20 квалифицированных
27 РОГОВЦОВ Андрей НОВ 0.66 7 19 квалифицированных
28 БИРЮКОВ Леонид НОВ 0.66 7 17 квалифицированных
29 ЕРЫГИН Павел АЛТ 0.66 6 19 квалифицированных
30 РЕБРОВ Сергей АЛТ 0.66 5 18 квалифицированных
31 ГРИГОРЯН Георгий НОВ 0.66 3 19 квалифицированных
32 КРАВЕЦ Артем НОВ 0.66 2 17 квалифицированных
33 ФРОЛОВ Арсений НОВ 0.66 1 18 квалифицированных
34 ДМИТРИЕВ Ярослав НОВ 0.50 4 18 квалифицированных
35 ГОЛОМОЛЗИН Матвей НОВ 0.50 2 18 квалифицированных
36 ХАЙРУЛИН Артем НОВ 0.50 0 17 квалифицированных
37 САПРЫКИН Степан НОВ 0.50 -1 16 квалифицированных
38 ДОЛГИХ Станислав НОВ 0.50 -1 15 квалифицированных
39 БУРИЛОВ Артём НОВ 0.50 -2 17 квалифицированных
40 БРАТЧУК Михаил НОВ 0.50 -2 14 квалифицированных
41 ЛИЧМАНЕНКО Архип АЛТ 0.50 -3 16 квалифицированных
41 НЕУСТРОЕВ Данил АЛТ 0.50 -3 16 квалифицированных
43 ДМИТРИЕНКО Александр ОМС 0.50 -3 15 квалифицированных
44 КУЗИН Вячеслав НОВ 0.50 -4 15 квалифицированных
45 СТОРЧАК Андрей НОВ 0.50 -6 12 квалифицированных
46 ВЕСНИН Владислав НОВ 0.40 0 14 квалифицированных
47 ГОМОНОВ Иван НОВ 0.40 -3 13 квалифицированных
48 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Тимофей НОВ 0.40 -4 12 квалифицированных
49 БОРОДИН Максим НОВ 0.40 -7 11 квалифицированных
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ПРУЦКОВ Дмитрий НОВ 0.40 -9 8 квалифицированных
51 ИШИМОВ Егор НОВ 0.33 -2 16 квалифицированных
52 САВЧЕНКО Алексей НОВ 0.33 -3 13 квалифицированных
53 СУРНАЧЕВ Александр АЛТ 0.33 -6 13 квалифицированных
54 КОЗЛОВ Григорий НОВ 0.33 -6 12 квалифицированных
55 МИЛОСЕРДОВ Илья АЛТ 0.33 -7 15 квалифицированных
56 АРБАТСКИЙ Александр НОВ 0.33 -7 14 квалифицированных
57 БАРМИН Георгий НОВ 0.33 -7 13 квалифицированных
58 ЛЫТКИН Иван НОВ 0.33 -7 12 квалифицированных
58 САМОХВАЛОВ Дмитрий НОВ 0.33 -7 12 квалифицированных
60 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Данил НОВ 0.33 -7 10 квалифицированных
61 САЛЬНИКОВ Максим НОВ 0.20 -6 10 квалифицированных
62 ХОРОХОРДИН Аристарх НОВ 0.20 -9 9 квалифицированных
63 ТКАЛЕНКО Илья НОВ 0.16 -6 14 квалифицированных
64 ФЕЛЬДБУШ Глеб АЛТ 0.16 -7 14 квалифицированных
65 ЛАДЫГИН Алексей АЛТ 0.16 -10 12 выбывший
66 ШКУРО Игнат НОВ 0.16 -11 12 выбывший
67 ПРОКОПЬЕВ Макар НОВ 0.16 -11 11 выбывший
67 ЧИСТОВ Егор НОВ 0.16 -11 11 выбывший
69 ИЛЮШИН Матвей НОВ 0.16 -13 8 выбывший
70 ЧЕРНЯК Иван АЛТ 0.16 -14 9 выбывший
71 ЗАХАРОВ Михаил АЛТ 0.16 -14 8 выбывший
71 ШЕХИРЕВ Алексей НОВ 0.16 -14 8 выбывший
73 СТРЮКОВ Макар НОВ 0.16 -16 7 выбывший
74 КНЯЗЕВ Максим АЛТ 0.16 -16 6 выбывший
75 ПРОСКУРИН Михаил НОВ 0.00 -13 7 выбывший
76 НОВГОРОДОВ Семен НОВ 0.00 -15 9 выбывший
77 БРИТВИН Леонид НОВ 0.00 -18 6 выбывший
77 КАУРОВ Никита НОВ 0.00 -18 6 выбывший
77 ПУШИН Глеб НОВ 0.00 -18 6 выбывший
77 СИДОРЕНКО Леонид НОВ 0.00 -18 6 выбывший
77 ФИЛИППОВ Кирилл НОВ 0.00 -18 6 выбывший
82 ГАРНЕВ Александр НОВ 0.00 -20 4 выбывший
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